
0b 581
b 581regiobus �

PlusBus
Bad Belzig > Golzow > Brandenburg

07.4 04.5 04.6 04.7 04.8 04.9 04.10 04.11 04.12 04.13 04.14 04.15 04.16 04.17 04.18 07.19 07.20 . 07.7 07.9 07.11 07.13 07.15 07.17 07.19
08.4 05.5 05.6 05.7 05.8 05.9 05.10 05.11 05.12 05.13 05.14 05.15 05.16 05.17 05.18 08.19 08.20 . 08.7 08.9 08.11 08.13 08.15 08.17 08.19
09.4 06.5 06.6 06.7 06.8 06.9 06.10 06.11 06.12 06.13 06.14 06.15 06.16 06.17 06.18 09.19 09.20 . 09.7 09.9 09.11 09.13 09.15 09.17 09.19
10.4 07.5 07.6 07.7 07.8 07.9 07.10 07.11 07.12 07.13 07.14 07.15 07.16 07.17 07.18 10.19 10.20 . 10.7 10.9 10.11 10.13 10.15 10.17 10.19

. . 54.5 54.6 54.7 54.8 54.9 54.10 54.11 58.12 56.13 58.14 56.15 58.16 58.17 58.18 58.19 . . . . . . . .
13.4 10.5 10.6 10.7 10.8 10.9 10.10 10.11 10.12 10.13 10.14 10.15 10.16 10.17 10.18 13.19 13.20 . 13.7 13.9 13.11 13.13 13.15 13.17 13.19
14.4 11.5 11.6 11.7 11.8 11.9 11.10 11.11 11.12 11.13 11.14 11.15 11.16 11.17 11.18 14.19 14.20 . 14.7 14.9 14.11 14.13 14.15 14.17 14.19
14.4 11.5 11.6 11.7 11.8 11.9 11.10 11.11 11.12 11.13 11.14 11.15 11.16 11.17 11.18 14.19 14.20 . 14.7 14.9 14.11 14.13 14.15 14.17 14.19
15.4 12.5 12.6 12.7 12.8 12.9 12.10 12.11 12.12 12.13 12.14 12.15 12.16 12.17 12.18 15.19 15.20 . 15.7 15.9 15.11 15.13 15.15 15.17 15.19
18.4 16.5 16.6 16.7 16.8 16.9 16.10 16.11 16.12 16.13 16.14 16.15 16.16 16.17 16.18 18.19 18.20 . 18.7 18.9 18.11 18.13 18.15 18.17 18.19
20.4 18.5 18.6 18.7 18.8 18.9 18.10 18.11 18.12 18.13 18.14 18.15 18.16 18.17 18.18 20.19 20.20 . 20.7 20.9 20.11 20.13 20.15 20.17 20.19
25.4 23.5 23.6 23.7 23.8 23.9 23.10 23.11 23.12 23.13 23.14 23.15 23.16 23.17 23.18 25.19 25.20 . 25.7 25.9 25.11 25.13 25.15 25.17 25.19
28.4 27.5 27.6 27.7 27.8 27.9 27.10 27.11 27.12 27.13 27.14 27.15 27.16 27.17 27.18 28.19 28.20 . 28.7 28.9 28.11 28.13 28.15 28.17 28.19
31.4 30.5 30.6 30.7 30.8 30.9 30.10 30.11 30.12 30.13 30.14 30.15 30.16 30.17 30.18 31.19 31.20 . 31.7 31.9 31.11 31.13 31.15 31.17 31.19
32.4 31.5 31.6 31.7 31.8 31.9 31.10 31.11 31.12 31.13 31.14 31.15 31.16 31.17 31.18 32.19 32.20 . 32.7 32.9 32.11 32.13 32.15 32.17 32.19
34.4 32.5 32.6 32.7 32.8 32.9 32.10 32.11 32.12 32.13 32.14 32.15 32.16 32.17 32.18 34.19 34.20 . 34.7 34.9 34.11 34.13 34.15 34.17 34.19
35.4 33.5 33.6 33.7 33.8 33.9 33.10 33.11 33.12 33.13 33.14 33.15 33.16 33.17 33.18 35.19 35.20 . 35.7 35.9 35.11 35.13 35.15 35.17 35.19
37.4 35.5 35.6 35.7 35.8 35.9 35.10 35.11 35.12 35.13 35.14 35.15 35.16 35.17 35.18 37.19 37.20 . 37.7 37.9 37.11 37.13 37.15 37.17 37.19
39.4 37.5 37.6 37.7 37.8 37.9 37.10 37.11 37.12 37.13 37.14 37.15 37.16 37.17 37.18 39.19 39.20 . 39.7 39.9 39.11 39.13 39.15 39.17 39.19
40.4 39.5 39.6 39.7 39.8 39.9 39.10 39.11 39.12 39.13 39.14 39.15 39.16 39.17 39.18 40.19 40.20 . 40.7 40.9 40.11 40.13 40.15 40.17 40.19

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 04.8 04.10 04.12 04.14 04.16 04.18 .
42.4 40.5 40.6 40.7 40.8 40.9 40.10 40.11 40.12 40.13 40.14 40.15 40.16 40.17 40.18 42.19 42.20 . 42.7 42.9 42.11 42.13 42.15 42.17 42.19
43.4 42.5 42.6 42.7 42.8 42.9 42.10 42.11 42.12 42.13 42.14 42.15 42.16 42.17 42.18 43.19 43.20 . 43.7 43.9 43.11 43.13 43.15 43.17 43.19
48.4 47.5 47.6 47.7 47.8 47.9 47.10 47.11 47.12 47.13 47.14 47.15 47.16 47.17 47.18 48.19 48.20 . 48.7 48.9 48.11 48.13 48.15 48.17 48.19
51.4 50.5 50.6 50.7 50.8 50.9 50.10 50.11 50.12 50.13 50.14 50.15 50.16 50.17 50.18 51.19 51.20 . 51.7 51.9 51.11 51.13 51.15 51.17 51.19
52.4 51.5 51.6 51.7 51.8 51.9 51.10 51.11 51.12 51.13 51.14 51.15 51.16 51.17 51.18 52.19 52.20 . 52.7 52.9 52.11 52.13 52.15 52.17 52.19
54.4 53.5 53.6 53.7 53.8 53.9 53.10 53.11 53.12 53.13 53.14 53.15 53.16 53.17 53.18 54.19 54.20 . 54.7 54.9 54.11 54.13 54.15 54.17 54.19
59.4 58.5 58.6 58.7 58.8 58.9 58.10 58.11 58.12 58.13 58.14 58.15 58.16 58.17 58.18 59.19 59.20 . 59.7 59.9 59.11 59.13 59.15 59.17 59.19
00.5 59.5 59.6 59.7 59.8 59.9 59.10 59.11 59.12 59.13 59.14 59.15 59.16 59.17 59.18 00.20 00.21 . 00.8 00.10 00.12 00.14 00.16 00.18 00.20
01.5 00.6 00.7 00.8 00.9 00.10 00.11 00.12 00.13 00.14 00.15 00.16 00.17 00.18 00.19 01.20 01.21 . 01.8 01.10 01.12 01.14 01.16 01.18 01.20
02.5 01.6 01.7 01.8 01.9 01.10 01.11 01.12 01.13 01.14 01.15 01.16 01.17 01.18 01.19 02.20 02.21 . 02.8 02.10 02.12 02.14 02.16 02.18 02.20
02.5 01.6 01.7 01.8 01.9 01.10 01.11 01.12 01.13 01.14 01.15 01.16 01.17 01.18 01.19 02.20 02.21 . 02.8 02.10 02.12 02.14 02.16 02.18 02.20
03.5 02.6 02.7 02.8 02.9 02.10 02.11 02.12 02.13 02.14 02.15 02.16 02.17 02.18 02.19 03.20 03.21 . 03.8 03.10 03.12 03.14 03.16 03.18 03.20
05.5 04.6 04.7 04.8 04.9 04.10 04.11 04.12 04.13 04.14 04.15 04.16 04.17 04.18 04.19 05.20 05.21 . 05.8 05.10 05.12 05.14 05.16 05.18 05.20
06.5 05.6 05.7 05.8 05.9 05.10 05.11 05.12 05.13 05.14 05.15 05.16 05.17 05.18 05.19 06.20 06.21 . 06.8 06.10 06.12 06.14 06.16 06.18 06.20
07.5 06.6 06.7 06.8 06.9 06.10 06.11 06.12 06.13 06.14 06.15 06.16 06.17 06.18 06.19 07.20 07.21 . 07.8 07.10 07.12 07.14 07.16 07.18 07.20
10.5 10.6 10.7 10.8 10.9 10.10 10.11 10.12 10.13 10.14 10.15 10.16 10.17 10.18 10.19 10.20 10.21 . 10.8 10.10 10.12 10.14 10.16 10.18 10.20
19.5 19.6 19.7 19.8 19.9 19.10 19.11 19.12 19.13 19.14 19.15 19.16 19.17 19.18 19.19 19.20 19.21 . 19.8 19.10 19.12 19.14 19.16 19.18 19.20

0b 581 Montag - Freitag (Ferien)0b 581 Samstag, Sonntag

abBad Belzig, Am Betriebshof
-Brücker Landstr.
-Erich-Weinert-Str.
-Klinkengrund

anRE7 von Potsdam, Berlin
abBad Belzig, Bahnhof

-Krankenhaus
-Niemegker Str.
-Str. der Einheit
Bad Belzig, Busbahnhof
Bad Belzig, Brdb.Str./SteinTherme
Schwanebeck
Lütte
Dippmannsdorf, Ortsmitte
Dippmannsdorf, Schule
Ragösen, Feuerwehr
Ragösen, Ambulatorium
Golzow, Müggenburg
Golzow, Belziger Str.
Golzow, Anger

abBus 580 nach Potsdam
abGolzow, Brandenburger Str.

Golzow, Pernitz
Rotscherlinde
Krahne, Hauptstr.
Krahne, Reckahner Str.
Reckahn
Brandenburg, Göttin
-Eichhorstweg
-Hagelberg
-Göttiner Landstr.
-Feldstr.
-Göttiner Str.
-Wilhelmsdorfer Str.
-Gödenstr.
-Trauerberg

anBrandenburg, Hauptbahnhof
abRE1 nach Potsdam, Berlin

Baufahrplan gültig vom 18.07.2024 bis 01.09.2024



0b 581
b 581regiobus �

PlusBus
Brandenburg > Golzow > Bad Belzig

. . 16.7 16.8 16.9 16.10 . . . . 16.15 16.16 16.17 16.18 16.19 . . 38.8 38.10 38.12 38.14 38.16 38.18 38.20
30.5 30.6 30.7 30.8 30.9 30.10 30.11 30.12 30.13 30.14 30.15 30.16 30.17 30.18 30.19 30.20 . 48.8 48.10 48.12 48.14 48.16 48.18 48.20
33.5 33.6 33.7 33.8 33.9 33.10 33.11 33.12 33.13 33.14 33.15 33.16 33.17 33.18 33.19 33.20 . 51.8 51.10 51.12 51.14 51.16 51.18 51.20
34.5 34.6 34.7 34.8 34.9 34.10 34.11 34.12 34.13 34.14 34.15 34.16 34.17 34.18 34.19 34.20 . 52.8 52.10 52.12 52.14 52.16 52.18 52.20
36.5 36.6 36.7 36.8 36.9 36.10 36.11 36.12 36.13 36.14 36.15 36.16 36.17 36.18 36.19 36.20 . 54.8 54.10 54.12 54.14 54.16 54.18 54.20
37.5 37.6 37.7 37.8 37.9 37.10 37.11 37.12 37.13 37.14 37.15 37.16 37.17 37.18 37.19 37.20 . 55.8 55.10 55.12 55.14 55.16 55.18 55.20
38.5 38.6 38.7 38.8 38.9 38.10 38.11 38.12 38.13 38.14 38.15 38.16 38.17 38.18 38.19 38.20 . 56.8 56.10 56.12 56.14 56.16 56.18 56.20
39.5 39.6 39.7 39.8 39.9 39.10 39.11 39.12 39.13 39.14 39.15 39.16 39.17 39.18 39.19 39.20 . 57.8 57.10 57.12 57.14 57.16 57.18 57.20
40.5 40.6 40.7 40.8 40.9 40.10 40.11 40.12 40.13 40.14 40.15 40.16 40.17 40.18 40.19 40.20 . 58.8 58.10 58.12 58.14 58.16 58.18 58.20
41.5 41.6 41.7 41.8 41.9 41.10 41.11 41.12 41.13 41.14 41.15 41.16 41.17 41.18 41.19 41.20 . 59.8 59.10 59.12 59.14 59.16 59.18 59.20
42.5 42.6 42.7 42.8 42.9 42.10 42.11 42.12 42.13 42.14 42.15 42.16 42.17 42.18 42.19 42.20 . 00.9 00.11 00.13 00.15 00.17 00.19 00.21
47.5 47.6 47.7 47.8 47.9 47.10 47.11 47.12 47.13 47.14 47.15 47.16 47.17 47.18 47.19 47.20 . 05.9 05.11 05.13 05.15 05.17 05.19 05.21
49.5 49.6 49.7 49.8 49.9 49.10 49.11 49.12 49.13 49.14 49.15 49.16 49.17 49.18 49.19 49.20 . 07.9 07.11 07.13 07.15 07.17 07.19 07.21
50.5 50.6 50.7 50.8 50.9 50.10 50.11 50.12 50.13 50.14 50.15 50.16 50.17 50.18 50.19 50.20 . 08.9 08.11 08.13 08.15 08.17 08.19 08.21
53.5 53.6 53.7 53.8 53.9 53.10 53.11 53.12 53.13 53.14 53.15 53.16 53.17 53.18 53.19 53.20 . 11.9 11.11 11.13 11.15 11.17 11.19 11.21
58.5 58.6 58.7 58.8 58.9 58.10 58.11 58.12 58.13 58.14 58.15 58.16 58.17 58.18 58.19 58.20 . 16.9 16.11 16.13 16.15 16.17 16.19 16.21
00.6 00.7 00.8 00.9 00.10 00.11 00.12 00.13 00.14 00.15 00.16 00.17 00.18 59.18 59.19 59.20 . 17.9 17.11 17.13 17.15 17.17 17.19 17.21

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 52.8 52.10 52.12 52.14 52.16 52.18 .
02.6 02.7 02.8 02.9 02.10 02.11 02.12 02.13 02.14 02.15 02.16 02.17 02.18 01.19 01.20 01.21 . 19.9 19.11 19.13 19.15 19.17 19.19 19.21
03.6 03.7 03.8 03.9 03.10 03.11 03.12 03.13 03.14 03.15 03.16 03.17 03.18 02.19 02.20 02.21 . 20.9 20.11 20.13 20.15 20.17 20.19 20.21
05.6 05.7 05.8 05.9 05.10 05.11 05.12 05.13 05.14 05.15 05.16 05.17 05.18 03.19 03.20 03.21 . 21.9 21.11 21.13 21.15 21.17 21.19 21.21
07.6 07.7 07.8 07.9 07.10 07.11 07.12 07.13 07.14 07.15 07.16 07.17 07.18 06.19 06.20 06.21 . 24.9 24.11 24.13 24.15 24.17 24.19 24.21
08.6 08.7 08.8 08.9 08.10 08.11 08.12 08.13 08.14 08.15 08.16 08.17 08.18 07.19 07.20 07.21 . 25.9 25.11 25.13 25.15 25.17 25.19 25.21
10.6 10.7 10.8 10.9 10.10 10.11 10.12 10.13 10.14 10.15 10.16 10.17 10.18 08.19 08.20 08.21 . 26.9 26.11 26.13 26.15 26.17 26.19 26.21
11.6 11.7 11.8 11.9 11.10 11.11 11.12 11.13 11.14 11.15 11.16 11.17 11.18 09.19 09.20 09.21 . 27.9 27.11 27.13 27.15 27.17 27.19 27.21
14.6 14.7 14.8 14.9 14.10 14.11 14.12 14.13 14.14 14.15 14.16 14.17 14.18 12.19 12.20 12.21 . 30.9 30.11 30.13 30.15 30.17 30.19 30.21
18.6 18.7 18.8 18.9 18.10 18.11 18.12 18.13 18.14 18.15 18.16 18.17 18.18 16.19 16.20 16.21 . 34.9 34.11 34.13 34.15 34.17 34.19 34.21
23.6 23.7 23.8 23.9 23.10 23.11 23.12 23.13 23.14 23.15 23.16 23.17 23.18 21.19 21.20 21.21 . 39.9 39.11 39.13 39.15 39.17 39.19 39.21
25.6 25.7 25.8 25.9 25.10 25.11 25.12 25.13 25.14 25.15 25.16 25.17 25.18 24.19 24.20 24.21 . 42.9 42.11 42.13 42.15 42.17 42.19 42.21
27.6 27.7 27.8 27.9 27.10 27.11 27.12 27.13 27.14 27.15 27.16 27.17 27.18 25.19 25.20 25.21 . 43.9 43.11 43.13 43.15 43.17 43.19 43.21
28.6 28.7 28.8 28.9 28.10 28.11 28.12 28.13 28.14 28.15 28.16 28.17 28.18 26.19 26.20 26.21 . 44.9 44.11 44.13 44.15 44.17 44.19 44.21
30.6 30.7 30.8 30.9 30.10 30.11 30.12 30.13 30.14 30.15 30.16 30.17 30.18 28.19 28.20 28.21 . 46.9 46.11 46.13 46.15 46.17 46.19 46.21
41.6 41.7 41.8 41.9 41.10 41.11 41.12 41.13 41.14 41.15 41.16 41.17 41.18 41.19 41.20 41.21 . . . . . . . .
31.6 31.7 31.8 31.9 31.10 31.11 31.12 31.13 31.14 31.15 31.16 31.17 31.18 29.19 29.20 29.21 . 47.9 47.11 47.13 47.15 47.17 47.19 47.21
32.6 32.7 32.8 32.9 32.10 32.11 32.12 32.13 32.14 32.15 32.16 32.17 32.18 30.19 30.20 30.21 . 48.9 48.11 48.13 48.15 48.17 48.19 48.21
33.6 33.7 33.8 33.9 33.10 33.11 33.12 33.13 33.14 33.15 33.16 33.17 33.18 31.19 31.20 31.21 . 49.9 49.11 49.13 49.15 49.17 49.19 49.21
34.6 34.7 34.8 34.9 34.10 34.11 34.12 34.13 34.14 34.15 34.16 34.17 34.18 32.19 32.20 32.21 . 50.9 50.11 50.13 50.15 50.17 50.19 50.21
35.6 35.7 35.8 35.9 35.10 35.11 35.12 35.13 35.14 35.15 35.16 35.17 35.18 33.19 33.20 33.21 . 51.9 51.11 51.13 51.15 51.17 51.19 51.21

0b 581 Montag - Freitag (Ferien)0b 581 Samstag, Sonntag

anRE1 von Potsdam, Berlin
abBrandenburg, ZOB

-Trauerberg
-Gödenstr.
-Wilhelmsdorfer Str.
-Göttiner Str.
-Feldstr.
-Göttiner Landstr.
-Hagelberg
-Eichhorstweg
Brandenburg, Göttin
Reckahn
Krahne, Reckahner Str.
Krahne, Hauptstr.
Rotscherlinde
Golzow, Pernitz
Golzow, Brandenburger Str.

anBus 580 von Potsdam
abGolzow, Anger

Golzow, Belziger Str.
Golzow, Müggenburg
Ragösen, Ambulatorium
Ragösen, Feuerwehr
Dippmannsdorf, Schule
Dippmannsdorf, Ortsmitte
Lütte
Schwanebeck
Bad Belzig, Brdb.Str./SteinTherme
Bad Belzig, Busbahnhof
-Str. der Einheit
-Niemegker Str.
Bad Belzig, Bahnhof

abRE7 nach Potsdam, Berlin
ab-Krankenhaus

-Klinkengrund
-Erich-Weinert-Str.
-Brücker Landstr.

anBad Belzig, Am Betriebshof

Baufahrplan gültig vom 18.07.2024 bis 01.09.2024


